
                                    TENDER REGISTER 

TENDER NO:PS/T/3/2013: CLOSING DATE: 10 July 2013  

CLOSING TIME: 11H00 

Sourcing Department: Public Safety 

DESCRIPTION OF TENDER: Supply of cameras & speed equipment for comprehensive traffic 
management & law enforcement back office system for a period of three years 

Folio 
No 

Name of Service Provider Amount 

1 Total Client Services Various 

2 Copper Moon Trading 317 Various 

3 Mavambo ITS PTY LTD Various 

4 Face Technologies Various 

5 TMT Services and Supplies Pty Ltd Various 

6 Kuya Lunga Traffic Solution Various 

7 Procurex Advisory Various 

8 Magna Consortium Various 

9 Specialised Violation Systems Various 

10 Sefalana Technologies/ Ultimate Road Safety Solutions Various 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

TENDER REGISTER 

TENDER NO:PS/T/4/2013: CLOSING DATE: 11 July 2013  

CLOSING TIME: 11H00 

Sourcing Department: Public Safety 

DESCRIPTION OF TENDER: Provision of Cash in Transit management for a period of three years 

Folio 
No 

Name of Service Provider Amount 

1 Ulwazi Protection Services R195 086.18 

2 G4S Management Solutions R30 466.00 

3 Protea Coin Group R61 799.40 

4 Fidelity Cash Solutions R51 238.44 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

TENDER REGISTER 

TENDER NO:PS/T/5/2013: CLOSING DATE: 11 July 2013  

CLOSING TIME: 11H00 

Sourcing Department: Public Safety 

DESCRIPTION OF TENDER: Provision of 24hr physical security service at various municipal 
buildings for a period of three years 

Folio 
No 

Name of Service Provider Amount 

1 Tshireletso Professional Service  R999 932.00 

2 Tshedza Protection Services R 1 088 364.70 

3 Fedility Security Services R 961 288.60 

4 Setlhare Trading/ IBY Trading JV R 940 000.00 

5 Scud Security Services  R1 674 432.00 

6 White Leopard Security R1 151 754.85 

7 Baimbolo Moon Trading R1 009 800.00 

8 Midnight Star Trading -------------------------- 

9 Afguard Security  R1 232 152.00 

10 Vusa Isizwe Security  R195 020.94 

11 Combined Private Investigations R1 516 330.93 

12 Quatro Holding R1 060 017.60 

13 Nationwide Security Holding R 395 181.00 

14 Ulwazi Protection Services R1 114 273.17 

15 Protea Coin Group R1 072 797.00 

16 Akani Corporate Solutions R 594 317.62 

17 Analytical Risk Management R1 267 538.97 

18 Mafoko Security Patrols R1 180 000.03 

19 Linda Security R39 054 642.12 



 

 

 

 

TENDER REGISTER 

TENDER NO:FS6/2013: CLOSING DATE: 11 July 2013  

CLOSING TIME: 11H00 

Sourcing Department: FINANCE 

DESCRIPTION OF TENDER: Supply and Delivery of Electrical cables & wires on as and when 
required for a period of three years 

Folio 
No 

Name of Service Provider Amount 

1 Sun Success Construction Projects Various 

2 MT Creations Trading Enterprise Various 

3 Voltsing Electrical Various 

4 Diketso Mining & Industrial Various 

5 Moleledi Civils cc Various 

6 Oregolele Electrical Contractors Various 

7 PH Marketing Various 

8 Moon and Earth Trading & Projects Various 

9 Tendai Support Service Various 

10 Dirabotle Projects Various 

11 Earlybird Trading & Projects Various 

12 Actom Electrical Products Various 

13 Tulisa Cables Various 

14 T P Mokasule & Sons Various 

15 MDTV Trading & Projects Various 

16 CBI Electric African Cables Various 

17 NB Mechanical Sales Various 

18 Kamogelo Development Management Various 

19 Matpriz Trading Enterprise Various 



20 Voltex Klerksdorp Various 

21 Aberdare Cables Various 

 

 

 

TENDER REGISTER 

TENDER NO: PS/T/3/2013: CLOSING DATE: 15 July 2013  

CLOSING TIME: 11H00 

Sourcing Department: Public Safety 

DESCRIPTION OF TENDER: Supply and Delivery of Protective Clothing for Traffic, Fire and 
Security personnel for a period of twelve months 

Folio 
No 

Name of Service Provider Amount 

1 Stumba Trading & Projects Pty Ltd Various 

2 Supplycor cc  Various 

3 Tuelo ya Botshelo Various 

4 Sparks & Ellis Various 

5 Madijo Trading Enterprise Various 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

TENDER REGISTER 

TENDER NO: EE2013-03: CLOSING DATE: 15 July 2013  

CLOSING TIME: 11H00 

Sourcing Department: Electrical & Mechanical 

DESCRIPTION OF TENDER: General Repairs on Brakes, Auto Electrical repairs, Engine 
reconditioning(Overhaul), Gearboxes repairs, COF for a period of twelve months 

Folio 
No 

Name of Service Provider Amount 

1 Toro ya Africa Various 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

TENDER REGISTER 

TENDER NO: CE18/2/2013: CLOSING DATE: 15 July 2013  

CLOSING TIME: 11H00 

Sourcing Department: Roads 

DESCRIPTION OF TENDER: Construction of access road to Educational centre at Faan Meintjies 
Nature Reserve 

Folio 
No 

Name of Service Provider Amount 

1 Kgoni Trading/ VM International JV R8 755 695.50 
2 Bonfree/ SMS Water JV R17 025 838.28 

3 Ughuru/ EL Construction JV R7 679 645.30 

4 Sun Success Construction R8 951 805.00 

5 Kgothatso Enterprise/ CYC Civils JV R6 573 228.00 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

TENDER REGISTER 

TENDER NO: SAC1/1/2013: CLOSING DATE: 18 July 2013  

CLOSING TIME: 11H00 

Sourcing Department: Roads 

DESCRIPTION OF TENDER: Upgrading of Brazil Stadium in Jouberton 

Folio 
No 

Name of Service Provider Amount 

1 Modiro Consulting Two Envelope System 
2 Botsho bottle Infrastructure Two Envelope System 

3 Tiro Tirello Consulting Two Envelope System 

4 Liefa Architects Two Envelope System 

5 Maste Consulting Two Envelope System 

6 BMK Engineering Two Envelope System 

7 Epitome Consulting Two Envelope System 

8 Sejagobe Engineering Two Envelope System 

9 Scip Engineering Group Two Envelope System 

10 Malepa Town and Regional Planning Two Envelope System 

11 CV Chabane & Associates Two Envelope System 

12 MDCC Two Envelope System 

13 Tiki Architects Two Envelope System 

14 King and Associates Two Envelope System 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

TENDER REGISTER 

TENDER NO: SAC2/1/2013: CLOSING DATE: 18 July 2013  

CLOSING TIME: 11H00 

Sourcing Department: Roads 

DESCRIPTION OF TENDER: Construction of New Sports Complex in Jouberton 

Folio 
No 

Name of Service Provider Amount 

1 Rendeals Four Consulting Two Envelope System 
2 Botsho bottle Infrastructure Two Envelope System 

3 Tiro Tirello Consulting Two Envelope System 

4 Liefa Architects Two Envelope System 

5 Shaweni Consulting Engineers Two Envelope System 

6 BMK Engineering Two Envelope System 

7 High Voltage System Engineers Two Envelope System 

8 Scip Engineering Group Two Envelope System 

9 Malepa Town and Regional Planning Two Envelope System 

10 CV Chabane & Associates Two Envelope System 

11 MDCC Two Envelope System 

12 Tiki Architects Two Envelope System 

13 King and Associates Two Envelope System 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

TENDER REGISTER 

TENDER NO: SAC3/1/2013: CLOSING DATE: 18 July 2013  

CLOSING TIME: 11H00 

Sourcing Department: Roads 

DESCRIPTION OF TENDER: Upgrading of Sports Facilities in Klerksdorp 

Folio 
No 

Name of Service Provider Amount 

1 SMEC South Africa Two Envelope System 
2 Aobakwe Consulting Engineers Two Envelope System 

3 Tiro Tirello Consulting Two Envelope System 

4 Seroadime Consulting Engineers Two Envelope System 

5 BMK Engineering Two Envelope System 

6 High Voltage System Engineers Two Envelope System 

7 Scip Engineering Group Two Envelope System 

8 CV Chabane & Associates Two Envelope System 

9 MDCC Two Envelope System 

10 King and Associates Two Envelope System 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

TENDER REGISTER 

TENDER NO: COMS1,2 &3/1/2013: CLOSING DATE: 18 July 2013  

CLOSING TIME: 11H00 

Sourcing Department: Roads 

DESCRIPTION OF TENDER:Upgrading of cemeteries in Kanana, Jouberton and Tigane 

Folio 
No 

Name of Service Provider Amount 

1 Ukunda Professional Consultants Two Envelope System 
2 Majantsipe Projects Management Two Envelope System 

3 SPO JV Two Envelope System 

4 Thoko Consulting Structural Engineers Two Envelope System 

5 TKQ Consulting Engineers Two Envelope System 

6 BMK Engineering Two Envelope System 

7 Sejagobe Engineers Two Envelope System 

8 Scip Engineering Group Two Envelope System 

9 Maste Consulting Two Envelope System 

10 Dikelellong Engineers and Projects Two Envelope System 

11 MDCC Two Envelope System 

12 Epitome Consulting Two Envelope System 

13 King and Associates Two Envelope System 

14  DNA Land use Consultants Two Envelope System 
 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

TENDER REGISTER 

TENDER NO: CE20/1/2013: CLOSING DATE: 18 July 2013  

CLOSING TIME: 11H00 

Sourcing Department: Roads 

DESCRIPTION OF TENDER: Appointment of Quantity Surveyors for the Refurbishment of 
Community hall in Alabama 

Folio 
No 

Name of Service Provider Amount 

1 High Voltage Systen Engineers Two Envelope System 
2 Moteko Construction cost Counsultants Two Envelope System 

3 King and Associates Two Envelope System 

4 Sejagobe Engineers Two Envelope System 

5 Rendeals four Consulting Two Envelope System 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

TENDER REGISTER 

TENDER NO: CE6/1/2013: CLOSING DATE: 18 July 2013  

CLOSING TIME: 11H00 

Sourcing Department: Sewer 

DESCRIPTION OF TENDER: Upgrading of Sewer Network in Proper (North East) 

Folio 
No 

Name of Service Provider Amount 

1 Endecon Ubuntu Two Envelope System 
2 CV Chabane and Associates Two Envelope System 

3 Kgabagare Engineering Consultants Two Envelope System 

4 SPO JV Two Envelope System 

5 Babereki Consuting Engineers Two Envelope System 

6 Majantsipe Project Managers cc Two Envelope System 

7 Diges Engineers Two Envelope System 

8 TKQ Consulting Two Envelope System 

9 Seroadime Consulting Engineers Two Envelope System 

10 King and Associates Two Envelope System 

11 Phokulela Consulting Engineers Two Envelope System 

12 DNA Land use consulting Two Envelope System 

13 Maste Consulting Two Envelope System 

14 Sejagobe Engineers Two Envelope System 

15 NEP Consulting Engineers Two Envelope System 
16 MDCC Two Envelope System 

17 Aurecon South Africa Two Envelope System 

18 Scip Engineering Group Two Envelope System 



19 Muavha Ramollo Consulting Two Envelope System 

20 Aobakwe Consulting Engineers Two Envelope System 

21 Rendeals Four Consulting Two Envelope System 

22 Epitome Consulting Two Envelope System 

23 Ukunda Professional Consultants Two Envelope System 

24 T M Khoza and Associates Two Envelope System 

25 Mhiduvhe Two Envelope System 

26 Dikelellong Engineers Two Envelope System 

27 Gau Consulting Two Envelope System 

28 MOT Professional Services Consulting Two Envelope System 

29 SMEC South Africa Two Envelope System 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

CLOSING REGISTER 

TENDER NO: CE8/1/2013: CLOSING DATE: 18 July 2013  

CLOSING TIME: 11H00 

Sourcing Department: Sewer 

DESCRIPTION OF TENDER: Upgrading of Sewer Network in Proper (North East) 

Folio 
No 

Name of Service Provider Amount 

1 Endecon Ubuntu Two Envelope System 
2 CV Chabane and Associates Two Envelope System 

3 Kgabagare Engineering Consultants Two Envelope System 

4 SPO JV Two Envelope System 

5 Babereki Consuting Engineers Two Envelope System 

6 Majantsipe Project Managers cc Two Envelope System 

7 DZM Consulting Engineers Two Envelope System 

8 TKQ Consulting Two Envelope System 

9 Seroadime Consulting Engineers Two Envelope System 

10 King and Associates Two Envelope System 

11 Phokulela Consulting Engineers Two Envelope System 

12 BMK Engineers Two Envelope System 

13 Maste Consulting Two Envelope System 

14 Sejagobe Engineers Two Envelope System 

15 NEP Consulting Engineers Two Envelope System 
16 MDCC Two Envelope System 

17 Aurecon South Africa Two Envelope System 

18 Scip Engineering Group Two Envelope System 



19 Muavha Ramollo Consulting Two Envelope System 

20 Sizeya Consulting Engineers Two Envelope System 

21 Rendeals Four Consulting Two Envelope System 

22 Epitome Consulting Two Envelope System 

23 Ukunda Professional Consultants Two Envelope System 

24 T M Khoza and Associates Two Envelope System 

25 Mhiduvhe Two Envelope System 

26 Dikelellong Engineers Two Envelope System 

27 Tumber Fourie Consulting Engineers Two Envelope System 

28 MOT Professional Services Consulting Two Envelope System 

29 SMEC South Africa Two Envelope System 

30 DD NAidoo & Associates Two Envelope System 

31 Modiro Consulting Engineers Two Envelope System 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

CLOSING TENDER REGISTER 

TENDER NO: CE7/1/2013: CLOSING DATE: 18 July 2013  

CLOSING TIME: 11H00 

Sourcing Department: Sewer 

DESCRIPTION OF TENDER: Upgrading of Sewer Outfall line in Jouberton Extension 7, 19 & 24 
(West) 

Folio 
No 

Name of Service Provider Amount 

1 Endecon Ubuntu Two Envelope System 
2 CV Chabane and Associates Two Envelope System 

3 Kgabagare Engineering Consultants Two Envelope System 

4 SPO JV Two Envelope System 

5 Babereki Consuting Engineers Two Envelope System 

6 Majantsipe Project Managers cc Two Envelope System 

7 DZM Consulting Engineers Two Envelope System 

8 TKQ Consulting Two Envelope System 

9 Seroadime Consulting Engineers Two Envelope System 

10 King and Associates Two Envelope System 

11 Phokulela Consulting Engineers Two Envelope System 

12 DNA Land use consultants Two Envelope System 

13 Maste Consulting Two Envelope System 

14 Sejagobe Engineers Two Envelope System 

15 NEP Consulting Engineers Two Envelope System 
16 MDCC Two Envelope System 

17 Aurecon South Africa Two Envelope System 

18 Scip Engineering Group Two Envelope System 



19 Muavha Ramollo Consulting Two Envelope System 

20 Sizeya Consulting Engineers Two Envelope System 

21 Rendeals Four Consulting Two Envelope System 

22 Epitome Consulting Two Envelope System 

23 Ukunda Professional Consultants Two Envelope System 

24 T M Khoza and Associates Two Envelope System 

25 Mhiduvhe Two Envelope System 

26 Dikelellong Engineers Two Envelope System 

27 Tumber Fourie Consulting Engineers Two Envelope System 

28 MOT Professional Services Consulting Two Envelope System 

29 SMEC South Africa Two Envelope System 

30 P D Naidoo & Associates Two Envelope System 

31 Modiro Consulting Engineers Two Envelope System 

32 Gau Consulting cc Two Envelope System 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

CLOSING TENDER REGISTER 

TENDER NO: CE3/1/2013: CLOSING DATE: 18 July 2013  

CLOSING TIME: 11H00 

Sourcing Department: Water 

DESCRIPTION OF TENDER: Refurbishment of Water Mains in Kanana 

Folio 
No 

Name of Service Provider Amount 

1 Endecon Ubuntu Two Envelope System 
2 CV Chabane and Associates Two Envelope System 

3 Baapo Consulting Engineers Two Envelope System 

4 SPO JV Two Envelope System 

5 Majantsipe Project Managers cc Two Envelope System 

6 TKQ Consulting Two Envelope System 

7 Seroadime Consulting Engineers Two Envelope System 

8 King and Associates Two Envelope System 

9 Phokulela Consulting Engineers Two Envelope System 

10 NEP Consulting Engineers Two Envelope System 

11 MDCC Two Envelope System 

12 Aurecon South Africa Two Envelope System 

13 Scip Engineering Group Two Envelope System 

14 Muavha Ramollo Consulting Two Envelope System 

15 Rendeals Four Consulting Two Envelope System 
16 Ukunda Professional Consultants Two Envelope System 

17 T M Khoza and Associates Two Envelope System 

18 Mhiduvhe Two Envelope System 



19 Dikelellong Engineers Two Envelope System 

20 SMEC South Africa Two Envelope System 

21 Modiro Consulting Engineers Two Envelope System 

22 Tiri Tirello Consulting Two Envelope System 

23 Aobakwe Consulting Engineers Two Envelope System 

 


